FLOREX 2017 Dealer Booth Order

Name City State Phone E-mail Booth(s)
Richard E. Murphy Bradenton FL 941.794.0847 dickmurphy3901@gmail.com 1
The Stamp Professor St. Augustine FL 904.471.1549 TheStampProf@gmail.com 2-3
A to Z Stamps Tempe AZ 480.844.9878 michael @AZStampCoin.com 4-5-6
Robert M. Sazama The Villages FL 931.561.7167 Bob@BobSazama.com 7-8
Quality Stamps Venice FL 941.376.5689 qualitystamps@verizon.net 9
Fred Zaganiacz Pittsburgh PA 540.842.9055 zaganiacz.fred@yahoo.com 10-11
JLA Stamps Plymouth FL 407.814.4486 JimArchboldStamps@gmail.com 12
Dutch Country Auctions Wilmington DE 302.478.8740 auctions@dutchcountryauctions.com 13
EdKen Tampa FL 813.948.8755 elyons011@verizon.net 14
Sheldon Rogg Port Richey FL 727.848.7697 h.rogg@verizon.net 15
Jacksonville Stamp & Coin Jacksonville FL 904.388.5351 PDearing@coj.net 16
Stephen T. Taylor Surbiton Surrey England [011.4420.8390.9357 |info@stephentaylor.co.uk 17
Collectors Exchange Orlando FL 407.620.0908 colex4stamps@cfl.rr.com 18
Feldman Enterprises, LLC Altamonte Springs FL 352.345.3689 rfeldman4545@gmail.com 19-20
Labron Harris Glen Echo MD 301.229.9385 labronharr@aol.com 21
The Stamp Center of Texas Boerne X 210.240.4083 Klingsor88@hotmail.com 22
Tropical Stamps Ft. Lauderdale FL 800.634.0666 tropstamps@aol.com 23-24
The Browse House Holly Hill FL 386.672.1673 BrowseHouseStamps@gmail.com 25
Weisz Stamps & Covers New Orleans LA 773.914.4332 weiszcovers@yahoo.com 26
Earl T. Reeder Kissimmee FL 407.847.5901 etreeder@cfl.rr.com 27
Fairwinds Beaufort NC 252.504.2137 fairwinds66@live.com 28
Britannia Enterprises Orleans MA 508.255.2465 michael.e.mead@verizon.net 29
George Enstrom Stamps, Ltd. Byron IL 815.234.2875 genstromstamps@gmail.com 31
Michael J. Stern Ellenton FL 941.896.5577 info@michaeljstern.com 32
M.T.O. Stamps Bradenton FL 941.993.0919 mto.stamps@gte.net 33
Newport Harbor Stamp Co. Newport Beach CA 800.722.1022 davidcobb@earthlink.net 34
C & D Philatelics Ruby VA 540.752.1369 chamil302@aol.com 35
A & B Stamps Oviedo FL 407.312.3788 bob.dowrick@att.net 36
BEJJCO of Florida, Inc. Temple Terrace FL 813.980.0734 arnsel@verizon.net 37-38-39
New England Stamp East Naples FL 239.732.8000 newengstmp@aol.com 40-41-42
A & R Stamps Orlando FL 407.859.9109 pfettigl51@aol.com 43-44-45
Rising Sun Stamps The Villages FL 570.421.6043 haruyo_baker@msn.com 46
SunCoast Stamp Company, Inc. [Sarasota FL 941.921.9761 mail@suncoaststamp.com 47 & 49
Double J Stamps Arlington Heights 1L 847.843.8700 Double J_Stamps@yahoo.com 50-51
Postal History Center Burlington NC 336.253.5351 jimdad67@triad.rr.com 52
Robert J. Adams Tarpon Springs FL 727.934.8843 rjadams3333@gmail.com 53
The Classic Philatelist Crossville TN 760.724.6300 wjmanning761@yahoo.com 54-55
Roy's Stamps St. Catharines Ontario |Canada [905.934.8377 roystamp@cogeco.ca 56-57
FA Stamps Shalimar FL 850.651.2770 FAStamps@cox.net 58-59
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